Centrifugal Pumps
Close-Coupled FAC
Features:
 ■ Volute: Cast iron, can be rotated for ease of installation.
Tapped openings provided for draining.
 ■ Impeller: Enclosed design for high efficiency. Cast
iron construction.
 ■ Mechanical Seal: GL-SiC/GL-SiC x Viton® elastomers

2 2" 1-1/2" 15.625" 1.875" 3.5" 2.625" 3.75" 4" 8.75" 4.75"
1/2 - 2 hp
Ordering Information:
Note:  All weight in pounds.
Close-Coupled FAC 1/2 - 2 HP
Pump Size (Dis x Suc - Imp) HP Phase Voltage Model Description Order Number Weight
1 x 1-1/4 0.5 1 115/230 FAC-50S 90210005 323 208-230/460 FAC-50T 90213005
1-1/4 x 1-1/2 0.75 1 115/230 FAC-75S 90210007 363 208-230/460 FAC-75T 90213007
1-1/4 x 1-1/2 1 1 115/230 FAC-100S 90210010 393 208-230/460 FAC-100T 90213010
1-1/2 x 2 1.5 1 115/230 FAC-150S 90210015 473 208-230/460 FAC-150T 90213015
1-1/2 x 2 2 1 230 FAC-200S 90210020 533 208-230/460 FAC-200T 90213020
Centrifugal Pumps
Close-Coupled FAC
3
1/2 - 2 hp
Materials and Parts:
100
1
2
4
90
200
530C
500
530A
530B
503
Fig
No. Part Description Part Number Materials of ConstructionFAC-50 FAC-75 FAC-100 FAC-150 FAC-200
1 Pump Case 305453001 305453015 305453016 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
2 Impeller 305453017 305453018 305453019 305453020 305453021 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
4 Seal Plate 305453022 305453023 Cast Iron, ASTM-A48 CL30
90 Mechanical Shaft Seal 305463029 GL-SiC/GL-SiCxViton®-SS